National Electronic Fund Transfer, UPI: Unifed Payment 

Interface, RTGS. Rcal Tirme Gross Settlerment. INT: Intra 

Trarsfer, BBPS Bharat Bill Payrnent Service 

:SB 

:Active 
6783500269 

: INR 
:VELLORE 

IDIBO00V016 

DEPOSIT 

Available Balance: 3558.05(Three Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Eight Rupees and Five Paisa Only) 

25000.00 

60.00 

BALANCE 

19122 99CR 

24122 99CR 

24522 99CR 

26231.00CR 

1231.00CR 

1411.00CR 

This statement is 
system-generated and does rot require a signature. Customers are requested to noufy immediately in case of discrepancIes